P16000093272

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)			
·	,			
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
with-	3279			





900289727029

09/06/16--01006--028 **70.00



V HERRING NOV 2 9 2016

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lillian	Oliveira, P.A.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
L	illian Oliveira		
FROM:	Namo	(Printed or typed)	
17	0 NE 30th Court		
		Address	
Pc	ompano Beach, FL 33064		
City, State & Zip			
56	01-674-2200	·	
	Daytime T	elephone number	
Li	llian.Morena9@gmail.com		
	F-mail address: (to be use	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



September 13, 2016

LILLIAN OLIVEIRA 170 NE 30TH COURT POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: LILLIAN OLIVEIRA, P.A. Ref. Number: W16000063279

We have received your document for LILLIAN OLIVEIRA, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 016A00019499

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

The name of the corporation shall be:	2016 NOV-2-1 AM 7: 38
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing and LATTA SEE, FLORIDA
70 NE 30th Court, Pompano Beach, FL 33064	
RTICLE III PURPOSE he purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Real Estate 7	
RTICLE IV SHARES the number of shares of stock is:	
Name and Title: Lillian Oliveira, President	Name and Title:
Address 170 NE 30th Court, Pompano Beach, FL 3	7
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

1	•		FILED
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	2016 Non o
Addres	ss	Address:	2016 NOV 21 AM 7: 38
			TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
			ASSEE, FLORIDA
(RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
	Lillian Oliveira, President	the registered agent is.	
Name:			
Address:	170 NE 30th Court, Pompano Beach, FL 33064		•
RTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
he <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Lillian Oliveira, President		
	170 NE 30th Court, Pompano Beach, FL 330)	
Address:		-	
		-	•
	EFFECTIVE DATE: 9/1/2016 if other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONA	1)
lf an effective	date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot		
ays after the	filing.)		
	te inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	statutory filing requireme	nts, this date will not be listed as
ae document s	effective date on the Department of State's records.	,	
laving been no	amed as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in
his certificate,	I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
	billion Olivera		09/01/16
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are		
ocument to the	Per Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	y as provided for in s.817	.155, F.S.
	Dillion Oliveira		09/01/16
Req	uired Signature/Incorporator		Date

The state of